
Holiday List for Academic Year 2022/23 

 

 
 

St Margaret Mary’s R.C. Primary School 

 Academic Year 2022 – 2023 Holiday List:  

 
A U T U M N    T E R M 

Thursday 1st September 2022 SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day 

Friday 2nd September 2022 SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day 

Monday 5th  September 2022 SCHOOL OPENS  

Friday 21st October 2022 SCHOOL CLOSES 

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 31st October  2022 SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 1st November 2022 SCHOOL OPENS 

Friday 16th  December 2022  School Closes for Christmas Holidays. 

   

[ 69 days] 

Christmas Holidays 

S P R I N G   T E R M 

Monday 2nd  January 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Training Day 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 

Friday 17th February 2023 SCHOOL CLOSES 

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 27th February 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 

Thursday 6th April 2023 School Closes Maundy Thursday at 1:00 p.m.    

[62 days] 

Easter Holidays 

S U M M E R   T E R M 

Monday 17th April 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 

Monday  1st May 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED – Bank Holiday 

Friday  26th May 2023 SCHOOL CLOSES  

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 12th June 2023 SCHOOL OPENS 

Friday 21st July 2023 SCHOOL CLOSES 
[59 days] 

  

Total Days:   [69] + [62] + [59] = 190 days 
 

1 additional teacher training day to be allocated 
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